
--VILLA PARK GIRLS WATER POLO 2017-2018 

Day Date Place Opponent Time(s) Level(s) Attire 

Tuesday 12/12/17 Away El Dorado 3:15 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Thursday 12/14/17 Home Segerstrom 4:00 V, JV, F/S Team t-shirt 

Saturday 12/16/17 Home Alumni Game 1:00 Alumni 
2:00 Parent 

All na 

Monday 12/18/17 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Tuesday 12/19/17 Home Ocean View 4:00 V, JV, F/S Team t-shirt 

Wednesday 12/20/17 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Thursday 12/21/17 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Friday 12/22/17 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Tuesday 01/02/18 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Wednesday 01/03/18 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Thursday 01/04/18 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Friday 01/05/18 Home Practice 7:30-10:00 All na 

Tuesday 01/09/18 Away El Modena 4:00 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Thursday 01/11/18 Home Canyon 4:00 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Tuesday 01/16/18 Home Brea Olinda 4:00 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Saturday 01/20/18 Home Righetti 10:00 V, JV, F/S Team t-shirt 

Tuesday 01/23/18 Away *Esperanza 4:00 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Friday 01/26/18 Away Rosary Academy 
@ Servite HS 

4:00 V, JV, F/S Team t-shirt 

Tuesday 01/30/18 Away *Foothill 4:00 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Thursday 02/01/18 Away Varsity So Cal 
Champs 

TBA V School Spirit 

Friday 02/02/18 Away F/S Canyon 
Tournement 

TBA F/S School Spirit 

Friday 02/02/18 Away Varsity So Cal 
Champs 

TBA V School Spirit 

Saturday 02/03/18 Away F/S Canyon 
Tournement 

TBA F/S School Spirit 

Saturday 02/03/18 Away Varsity So Cal 
Champs 

TBA V School Spirit 

Tuesday 02/06/18 Home *Yorba Linda 4:00 V, JV, F/S Collared shirt 

Tuesday 02/27/18 AHCC Banquet 6:00 ALL Dress to 
Impress 

Bold=League/Conference Games 

*=League game (team dinner day before/League Lunch day of)  

Morning weight room 6:00-7:00a Monday & Wednesday on non-game, school days  

Afternoon practice in pool 2:00-4:00p on non-game, school days 


